
DEFENCE EXPENDITURE 743

Table D—PART II—CHANGE ORDERS—Continued 
ARMY—NAMAO PARK—ALTA.—Continued

Contractor

Burns and Dutton—con.

2. Canadian National 
Railways

Contract

B

Change
Order

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Description

Substitution of an aluminum No. 2 
Rolltite Door in lieu of wooden door 
specified for the Paint Spray Booth

Supply and Installation of spark proof 
motor for the Paint Spray Booth 
in lieu of motor specified...................

Addendum No. 1—Installation of two 
hydraulic car hoists........................

Addendum No. 3—Glazing lower light 
of each sash in Instrument rooms 
No. 29 and No. 30...........................

To include installation of a Ceramic 
tile step around the urinal in the 
men's washroom......... ..................

Supply and Installation of two com­
bination magnetic starters for opera­
tion of car hoists.............................

Install additional electrical outlets in 
accordance with revised drawings

Removal of three thermal switches at 
Thermost at locations and placing 
of single pole Trated toggle switches 
at existing thermal units ............

Installation of soak pits as requested 
by Army............... ..........................

Addendum No. 5—Relocation of car 
hoists and wheel alignment pit

Addendum No. 6—Supply and install 
obscure glass in the windows of 
locker room and toilet room.............

Supply and install electrical equipment 
necessary to operate multiplex doors

To include a 6” consolidated layer of 
pit run gravel under the paving 
around the bldg..................................

Supply and installation of sump pump 
in boiler room floor...........................

Supply and installation of V agri­
cultural tilea round the footings on a 
slope to the sump in the boiler room.

Supply and install an extra 1 conduit 
for telephone cable entrance..........

Addendum No. 2—Complete installa­
tion of Air Conditioning System....

Total Change Orders issued to Burns 
and Dutton......................................

An additional expenditure increasing 
total authorized to cover actual cost 
of railway siding.................................

Total Change Orders issued to C.N.R.

Amount

1,049

168

1,400

248

25

168

92

62

250

675

25

942

271

362

156

33

9,958

152,198

2,688

2,688

Total of 
Change 
Orders

152,198

2,688


